
Annual Proposed FUNDRAISING Plan
School Name: Brookdale School Year: 2025-2026

Principal: R. Stenekes

Please list Fundraisers in calendar date order

Month 
Duration                

(one-time, per term, 
ongoing)

Description of Fundraiser/Event                          
(e.g. BINGO, athletic wear, hot lunch/pizza, 

spirit wear sales, chocolate bars, tuck shop, 
milk sales)

Banking 
Entity 
(SGF, 
SCF, 
H&S)

Locaton of Event if 
off-site

Target Group                    
(grade, team, 
staff, whole 

school, 
community)

Method of Sales                
(order forms, on-

line, in-school, door-
to-door)

Reason for Fundraising (i.
e. Field Trip support, 
capital purchases, 
curricular items, 

volunteer appreciation - 
please specify)

Sep.-June ongoing Pizza Lunch Days SC whole school online flexible seating and tech

Sep.-June ongoing Lunchbox SGF whole school online direct to vendor classroom tech

Sep.-June ongoing Popcorn SGF whole school online Angel Fund

Sep- June ongoing Terra Cotta Cookies SGF whole school online flexible seating and tech

September one time Terry Fox n/a whole school online direct to vendor philanthropic

September one time Krispy Kreme SCF whole school online flexible seating

October one time Fall Fair SC community online and cash field trip

February one time Dance-a-thon SC whole school online Grade 8 Grad

December one time Winter Concert SGF whole school online Music Program

April one time School Musical SGF whole school online Drama Club

May obe time Spring Concert SGF whole school online Music Program extra curriculars

June onetime Round Up SC whole school online flexible seating and tech



Additional Comments by Principal:

Comments by Superintendent: 



Annual Proposed FUNDRAISING Plan
2025-2026

Net Profit Goal (in $)

9,000

800

800

800

1500

500

3000

2000

1700
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1700

2000




